
Field	
  3A Carrollton	
  Band	
  Day	
  2014 Field	
  3A-­‐5A
Oliver Appleton Watts Bonebrake

Field Field	
  Music plc Field	
  M	
  &	
  M plc Field	
  G	
  E plc Auxiliary	
  Units plc plc
School Class Music Ens. Tech Total Prec Dignity Content Total Sound Visual Overall Total Rep. Inter. Visual Total GT

Warsaw 3A 11 8 11 30 4 7 7.1 6 20.1 9 7.5 7 7.5 22 7 4.7 4 7.8 16.5 3 88.6 4
California 3A 9.1 7.8 9.7 26.6 10 7.5 8.2 8.1 23.8 3 8 7.5 8 23.5 2 4.8 4.5 7.7 17 1 90.9 3
Trenton 3A 10.2 7.8 9.5 27.5 8 7 7.1 7 21.1 6 8 7 8 23 4 4.3 4.3 7.7 16.3 4 87.9 5
Hallsville 3A 10.9 7.7 10.2 28.8 5 6.5 6.9 7.1 20.5 8 7 7 7 21 9 3.5 3.7 6.2 13.4 11 83.7 10
Holden 3A 12 8.3 11.7 32 2 5.9 5.6 6.2 17.7 10 6.5 7 7 20.5 10 3.9 3.8 7.2 14.9 7 85.1 8
Centralia 3A 9.9 7.7 10.5 28.1 6 5.2 5.1 6.1 16.4 11 7 6 6 19 11 3.7 3.6 6.5 13.8 9 77.3 11
Highland 3A 10.8 7 10.2 28 7 6.5 7.3 7.8 21.6 5 7 8 8 23 4 3.6 3.6 6.4 13.6 10 86.2 7
Boonville 3A 11 8.5 11.5 31 3 8.5 7.9 8.2 24.6 2 8 7.5 8 23.5 2 4.1 4 7.1 15.2 6 94.3 2
Lawson 3A 9 7 9 25 11 6.3 7.3 7.4 21 7 7 7.5 7 21.5 8 4.6 4.7 7.5 16.8 2 84.3 9
Maryville 3A 10 7 10 27 9 8.1 7.6 6.4 22.1 4 7.5 7 8 22.5 6 3.9 3.9 7 14.8 8 86.4 6
Macon 3A 12 8.2 12 32.2 1 9.2 9 9.1 27.3 1 8 8.5 8 24.5 1 4.5 4.2 6.9 15.6 5 99.6 1

Field	
  4A Oliver Appleton Watts Bonebrake

Field Field	
  Music plc Field	
  M	
  &	
  M plc Field	
  G	
  E Auxiliary	
  Units plc plc
School Class Music Ens. Tech Total Prec DignityContent Total Sound Visual Overall Total plc Rep. Inter. Visual Total GT
Lafayette 4A 8 7 8 23 8 6.1 6.2 6.2 18.5 8 7 7.5 7 21.5 8 4 4.3 7.1 15.4 7 78.4 8
Kearney 4A 12.5 8.2 13.7 34.4 1 8 8.1 8 24.1 6 8 8 8 24 6 3.8 3.7 6.7 14.2 8 96.7 6
Savannah 4A 11.5 8 12 31.5 4 8 8.5 8.1 24.6 5 9 8.5 9 26.5 3 4.7 4.7 8 17.4 4 100 4
Grandview 4A 12.5 8.2 12.6 33.3 3 9 9 9.2 27.2 3 9 9 9.5 27.5 2 4.8 4.6 8.7 18.1 3 106.1 2
Excelsior Springs 4A 11.8 8 10.2 30 7 8 7.8 8.3 24.1 6 8 8 8 24 6 4.6 4.5 7.9 17 5 95.1 7
Pleasant hill 4A 12 8.3 11 31.3 5 8.4 8.5 8.6 25.5 4 8 8.5 8.5 25 5 4.2 4.4 7.8 16.4 6 98.2 5
Warrensburg 4A 11 7.6 12 30.6 6 8.9 9.3 9.4 27.6 1 9 8.5 9 26.5 3 4.8 4.7 8.8 18.3 1 103 3
Oak Grove 4A 12 8.6 13 33.6 2 9.4 9.3 8.9 27.6 1 9.5 9 9.5 28 1 4.7 4.6 8.8 18.1 2 107.3 1



Field	
  5A Oliver Appleton Watts Bonebrake

Field Field	
  Music plc Field	
  M	
  &	
  M plc Field	
  G	
  E plc Auxiliary	
  Units plc plc
School Class Music Ens. Tech Total Prec DignityContent Total Sound Visual Overall Total Rep. Inter. Visual Total GT
Shawnee E 5A 12.5 8.8 13 34.3 2 9 9.1 8.9 27 4 9.5 9 9.5 28 1 4.7 4.8 9.5 19 1 108.3 1
Raytown 5A 12.7 8.8 13.2 34.7 1 8.8 8.9 9 26.7 5 9 9 9 27 4 4.1 4 6.8 14.9 8 103.3 4
Oak Park 5A 11 7.7 11.5 30.2 8 8.6 9 8.7 26.3 6 8.5 9 8.5 26 7 4.4 4.3 7 15.7 5 98.2 8
Neosho 5A 12 8.5 12 32.5 4 9.4 9.1 9.4 27.9 1 9 9 9 27 4 4.5 4.4 7.2 16.1 2 103.5 2
Smith Cotton 5A 12 7.5 12 31.5 5 8.5 8.6 8.5 25.6 8 9 9 9 27 4 4.3 4.2 7.1 15.6 6 99.7 6
Park Hill 5A 11.8 8.8 12 32.6 3 8.9 9.2 9.3 27.4 2 9 9.5 9 27.5 2 4.6 4.4 6.9 15.9 3 103.4 3
St. Joe Central 5A 11.6 8 11.5 31.1 7 8.8 8.7 8.5 26 7 8 9 9 26 7 4.4 4.1 7.3 15.8 4 98.9 7
North	
  KC 5A 11.4 8 12 31.4 6 9 8.9 9.2 27.1 3 9 9.5 9 27.5 2 4.3 4.2 6.7 15.2 7 101.2 5



Best Auxiliary 3A
School Class Rep. Inter.Visual Total plc
Warsaw 3A 4.7 4 7.8 16.5 3
California 3A 4.8 4.5 7.7 17 1
Trenton 3A 4.3 4.3 7.7 16.3 4
Hallsville 3A 3.5 3.7 6.2 13.4 11
Holden 3A 3.9 3.8 7.2 14.9 7
Centralia 3A 3.7 3.6 6.5 13.8 9
Highland 3A 3.6 3.6 6.4 13.6 10
Boonville 3A 4.7 4 7.1 15.8 5
Lawson 3A 4.6 4.7 7.5 16.8 2
Maryville 3A 3.9 3.9 7 14.8 8
Macon 3A 4.5 4.2 6.9 15.6 6
Best Auxiliary 4A
School Class Rep. Inter.Visual Total plc
Lafayette 4A 4 4.3 7.1 15.4 7
Kearney 4A 3.8 3.7 6.7 14.2 8
Savannah 4A 4.7 4.7 8 17.4 4
Grandview 4A 4.8 4.6 8.7 18.1 3
Excelsior Springs 4A 4.6 4.5 7.9 17 5
Pleasant hill 4A 4.2 4.4 7.8 16.4 6
Warrensburg 4A 4.8 4.7 8.8 18.3 1
Oak Grove 4A 4.7 4.6 8.8 18.1 2
Best Auxiliary 5A
School Class Rep. Inter.Visual Total plc
Shawnee E 5A 4.7 4.8 9.5 19 1
Raytown 5A 4.1 4 6.8 14.9 8
Oak Park 5A 4.4 4.3 7 15.7 5
Neosho 5A 4.5 4.4 7.2 16.1 2
Smith Cotton 5A 4.3 4.2 7.1 15.6 6
Park Hill 5A 4.6 4.4 6.9 15.9 3
St. Joe Central 5A 4.4 4.1 7.3 15.8 4
North	
  KC 5A 4.3 4.2 6.7 15.2 7



Best Perc. 3A Bell

School Class Rep. Inter.Visual Total plc
Warsaw 3A 14 18 15 47 11
California 3A 15 19 16 50 5
Trenton 3A 14 19 20 53 3
Hallsville 3A 15 18 16 49 7
Holden 3A 15 18 15 48 9
Centralia 3A 15 17 17 49 7
Highland 3A 16 18 16 50 5
Boonville 3A 16 20 21 57 1
Lawson 3A 16 17 15 48 9
Maryville 3A 16 19 16 51 4
Macon 3A 15 20 20 55 2
Best Perc. 4A Bell

School Class Rep. Inter.Visual Total
Lafayette 4A 10 17 14 41 8
Kearney 4A 15 18 15 48 7
Savannah 4A 19 22 21 62 2
Grandview 4A 18 21 21 60 3
Excelsior Springs 4A 18 20 20 58 4
Pleasant hill 4A 18 19 19 56 5
Warrensburg 4A 18 18 19 55 6
Oak Grove 4A 21 23 22 66 1
Best Perc. 5A Bell

School Class Rep. Inter.Visual Total
Shawnee E 5A 22 23 23 68 7
Raytown 5A 23 25 24 72 6
Oak Park 5A 24 29 24 77 2
Neosho 5A 24 28 24 76 3
Smith Cotton 5A 21 23 22 66 8
Park Hill 5A 24 30 25 79 1
St. Joe Central 5A 23 26 24 73 5
North	
  KC 5A 24 27 24 75 4


